CNV_M1_HG19 3 11469370 11498509 TSI

NAZ0786  mm—
NA2052!  e—

NAZ0542
NA20817
NA20812
NA20810
NAZ0798
NA20790
NAZ0783
NAZ077E
NAZ0778
NA20774
NAZ0771
NAZ0768
NAZ0761
NA20541
NAZ0531
NA20829
NAZ0857
NA20550
NA20819
NAZ0812
NAZ0310
NA20509
NAZOR26  m—
NA20801  memm—
NAZOTSZ
NA20807

NAZOTC)  m—

pree———
- —
-
WEs
NA20507 Hl N
Az
waor
o
—
e
e
NA20534

NA20808

NA0810_ e
NA20506

NAZ0803  mem—

NS — i
- ]
ol . III..‘
T ——
ee—

NA20530
NAZ0S27  mm—
NAZ053)

Nazomsa
NAEi3 I T AN 1

NA20502
NA20516 e 0 RO
'NA20539
NA20537

NA20530
NAZ0815
NAZ0761
NA20513
NA20504
NAzom

NA20759
NA20528

Nagozs2
el —arm WL

NA20588
NA20507
NA20765
NAZ0818
NA20802
NA20800
NAZ0799
NAZ0538
NA20828
NAZ0508

NA20506
NA207B7

NAzuaua
NAZ0796
NA20771
NAZ0760

NA20565

NA20587  me—
NAZ97S6 o

NA20756

NA20800  m——
NAZ0753  m—

NA20519
NA20588
NA20755
NA20806
NA20785
NAZOSAA

NAZ

IA:

—

0795
NA20770

P —
[
naecSS
Nagiezd A I 1A
Iy ———
Nagom2e
Nagsese
Nassead
Nasgree
Nasaids
Nazgerd
Nasge
Nazaies
Nassiet
Nasgies
Nasaisd
Nassegs
Naseess
Nazsest
Nasess
Nassess
Nazsesd
Nassess

NA2080%
NaZ0797
NA20760
NA20786

H CNO m CN1

— NA20530

— NA20806

NA20542
NAZ0797
A2 72
L NA20815
-
[
_ NA20786
—
— NAZ0785
NAzusaz
— NAZ0508
— NAZ0527

e NAZDSSS
'NAZ0524

NA20761

NAZ0769
NAZOBOZ
NA20801
NA20790
NA20768
— NA20798

wazoezs
Nastese
AL
N
NA20529
Ntz
Mgzt
NA20519
Nl
Nl
NA20512
NAZD??E
Trzomo
(M V]
——
420509

e 1220511
————
— i
B—
L B NAZ0525
— 12077
——R
NAsos32
e ———— R
NAZ?ES J—
p—
I Y 1 0 ——— ]
NAZ0753
NAZSLR
TRS0806
—_— N
———
NSRS
—
Nazoras
\R3880s
E 08 A T v e NAZgs3
I I I N
NA20sd _ NA20522
NAZB2E
cm— 11470573
———
e
NAZOB1S
NAZ0544
Y N A O o pm— 20001
—————
Nazgate
pe— NAZ0760
I ———— ]
pm— NA20000
——— ]
_ NRR0S0s
hoo756
NazoTT0
NABBTES
p— 320757
——— T

0796

0804
-
Hasass
LAl T T T T —— e ]
NS
NA2075C NA20504
1 1 hazee2
- L1 ————— i

1 ]
— NAZ0766
R e— NA20585

NAZ0811
NA20760

NA20589
NA20540

NA20772
NA20529

NAZO78S

NA20783

]
NA20588
NA20804
6
N/
NA20802
i NAZ0589
NA20831
NA20797

= NAZESR

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




